Condominium
ICON BRICKELL CONDO NO 1414
#MLS: A11568375
$3600

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2024/04/15

Miami, FL 33131

475 Brickell Ave, #414
74 m?

-7-

2008

1

1
v

Beautiful, bright and spacious 1 bedroom overlooking the Miami River and Dog Park located on a 4th floor.
Icon Brickell offers luxury living as its best as well as the opportunity to walk everywhere in Brickell and
Downtown. Olympic sized pool, Jacuzzi, Spa, Famous restaurants & more.

www.miamibeachrealtor.com
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



